
MSM
Youth Group

HSM
Youth Group

Confirm.
Meetings

Special Events

Office Hours

Oct 5 & Nov 2: Fall Cleanup on Campus (9am)
Oct 6: Hope Rising Amazing Grace Race (2pm, WF campus start)
Oct 20: Rise Against Hunger meal packaging event (1pm)
Oct 27: Trunk or Treat (4pm)
Nov 5: Election Day Spaghetti Dinner (4pm-6pm, 6pm-8pm)
Nov 23: Christmas Bazaar (9am)
Dec 8: Advent Celebration (TBD)
Dec 15: Christmas Cantata (7pm)
Dec 24: Christmas Eve Family Services (11am, 2pm, 4pm)

Sun. Sep 8: Sunday School & Confirmation kickoff
(9:30am Sun Sch: Room 200; Conf: FYC)

Sun. Sep 8: YM DnD Group kickoff (12:15pm, FYC)

Sun. Sep 15: Parents of Confirmands meeting with the
Pastor & Youth Director (10:30am, FYC)

Wed. Sep 18: MSM Youth Group kickoff (6:30pm, FYC)

Sat. Sep 28: Confirmation Fall Retreat (9am, Piney Run
Park)

Sun. Sep 29: Sunday School On, NO Confirmation Class

Sun. Oct 6: Sunday School On, NO Confirmation Class

Wed. Oct 23: NO MSM

Wed. Oct 30: MSM Halloween Party!

Wed. Nov 27: NO MSM

Sun. Dec 1: NO Confirmation class

Sun. Dec 15: NO Confirmation class, attend Cantata

Wed. Dec 18: MSM Christmas Party! (Last Fall MSM)

Sun. Dec 22: Sunday School & Confirmation ON

Dec 23-Jan 4 YM Christmas Break

(Confirmation returns Jan 5, MSM returns Jan 15)

Sun. Sep 8: Sunday School kickoff (9:30am, Room 300)

Sun. Sep 8: YM DnD Group kickoff (12:15pm, FYC)

Sun. Sep 15: HSM Bible Study Group kickoff (5:30pm,   
                         FYC)

Sun. Sep 15: HSM Youth Group kickoff (6:30pm, FYC)

Sun. Oct 6: Amazing Grace Race (no night HSM)

Sun. Oct 20: Rise Against Hunger (no night HSM)

Sun. Oct 27: HSM @ Trunk or Treat 3-5pm
                        Firepit Supper 5-6pm

Sun. Dec 1: NO HSM 

Sun. Dec 15: Cantata (Meet @ FYC, 6:30pm)

Sun. Dec 22: Sunday School is ON, 
                         HSM CHRISTMAS PARTY (Last Fall HSM)

Dec 23-Jan 4 YM Christmas Break

(HSM returns Jan 12)

Youth Ministries presents: 
Dungeons & Dragons

Sundays, 12:15pm
MSM DnD was so awesome, 

we’re expanding to HSM! 
Registration, necessary 

for new participants
wesleyfreedom.org/youth
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YM SERVES @ WESLEY! YM SERVES @ WESLEY! 

2024
Autumn

Middle School MinistryMiddle School Ministry  
& & ConfirmationConfirmation
Important DatesImportant Dates

High School MinistryHigh School Ministry
Important DatesImportant DatesEvents offered at Wesley Freedom 

with service opportunities and community building!

Need to speak with the Youth Director in a
more personalized way? 
Consider scheduling a meeting during offsite office
hours! Dates, times, and locations will be advertised via
the MSM & HSM In the Know emails. Contact Tim,
anytime, tmckenzie@wesleyfreedom.org

Be in the know! 
Sign up for MSM & HSM In the Know weekly emails:

MSM/Conf. HSM

Visit 
wesleyfreedom.org/msm
wesleyfreedom.org/hsm

Wesley Freedom
United Methodist

wesleyfreedom.org/youthwesleyfreedom.org/youth


